(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power: AC100-277V or AC120V
• Housing Material: Thermal plastic cover & aluminum cooler inside
with reflector cup

• CRI: >80
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Ordering Key
ILPLMRHO
SERIES NUMBER SIZE / WATTS / LUMENS CCT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPLMRHO 7R12W - 6.5 IN / 12W / 960LM
9R18W - 8.9 IN / 18W / 1440LM
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
CCT - CCT TUNABLE
SM - SURFACE MOUNTED
RS - RECESSED
IP44 - IP44 WATERPROOF
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPLMRHO 9R18W CCT SM IP44
Optical System:
Date:
Project:
Price:
Photmetrics:
Light Distribution Curve
-30
L . (gOt} ; 101. 3t
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Photometrics:
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Date:
Project:
Price:
The light will be lit for
30S and turn off once
someone leaves.
Under Standby
Under Standby
The light will be lit for
30S and turn off once
someone leaves.
The light will dim